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pretenders Division

ONE YEAR WONDER
5150s

suck my ditka

Team 2

to be the best

wanna bees Division

Marissa

Willie Beamin

Every Forgiven Sunday
Slapahoetribe

Team Reeb

Total Points

5150s

Marissa

Willie Beamin

ONE YEAR WONDER
Slapahoetribe

Team Reeb

Every Forgiven Sunday
suck my ditka

Team 2

to be the best

w b b~ 0

o o N N ©o =

o ©O© oN -

N N o o b~

2155
2137
2104
2094
1983
1928
1891
1840
1736
1506
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PCT
0.846
0.615
0.308
0.308
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462

DIV
8-0

2-6
3-5
2-6

DIV
5-3
5-3

4-4
1-7

PF
1729
1766
1450
1408
1261

PF
1751
1712
1535
1574
1530
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PA

1452
1529
1641
1706
1737

PA

1493
1625
1478
1509
1546

PTS
2094
2155
1840
1736
1506

PTS
2137
2104
1891
1983
1928
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